
MU DEPARTMENT FACULTY SCHEDULES/OFFICE HOURS — FALL 2021 (2218)

INSTRUCTOR NAME DAYS TIMES LOCATION OFFICE HOURS FACULTY INFO
Arrivee, David C. MU 101 1 MWF 12:10-1PM 45-126 MTWF 11AM-12PM darrivee@calpoly.edu

MU 340 1 TR 8:10-9AM 45-216 805-756-2358/45-128
MU 174/374 70 TR 4:40-6:30PM 45-216
MU 171/371 77
MU 171/371 80

Brammeier, Meredith M. MU 210 1 MW 9:10-10AM 45-130 MW 11:30AM-12PM and 2:45-3:40PM mbrammei@calpoly.edu
MU 104 1 MWF 10:10-11AM 45-126 F 11:30AM-12PM 805-756-5038/45-123
MU 103 1 MWF 12:10-1:20PM 45-130
MU 303 1 MWF 1:30-2:40PM 45-130

D'Avignon, India R. MU 261 1 MW 8:10-9AM 45-101 MW 10:10-11AM idavigno@calpoly.edu
MU 161 1 MW 9:10-10AM 45-101 T 2:10-3PM 805-756-2503/45-122
MU 265 1 MW 2:10-3PM 45-101 R 8:30-9:30AM (Zoom)

Glysson, Scott D. MU 181/381 70 MTWF 11:10AM-12PM 45-218 MW 12-1:30PM sglysson@calpoly.edu
MU 186/386 70 MTWR 3:10-4PM 45-218 805-756-1548/45-218B
MU 182/382 70 F 10:10-11AM 45-218
MU 185/385 72 MTWR 4:10-5PM 45-218

Habib, Kenneth S. MU 324 7 MW 1:40-3PM 45-126 MW 3-4PM and 5:30-6PM khabib@calpoly.edu
MU 188/388 70 MW 6:10-8PM 45-218 T 11AM-12PM 805-756-2741/45-218C
MU 324 9 TR 9:40-11AM 45-218
MU 171/371 75

McLamore, Alyson MU 320 1 T 9:10-11AM Library/45-126 T 11AM-12PM amclamor@calpoly.edu
MU 431 1 TR 1:10-3PM 45-126 W 1-3PM 805-756-2612/45-132
MU 324 1 TR 3:10-4:30PM 45-126 R 12-1PM

White, Arthur Lynn MU 221 1 MWF 10:10-11AM 45-216 TWR 9-10AM awhite66@calpoly.edu
MU 170/370 70 MTWF 11:10AM-12PM 45-216 805-756-5792/45-121
MU 170/370 71 MW 3:10-4:30PM 45-216
MU 171/371 73

Woodruff, Christopher J. MU 101 9 MW 3:10-4:30PM 45-126 MW 11AM-12:30PM cwoodruf@calpoly.edu
MU 173/373 70 MW 7:10-9PM 45-216 T 11AM-12PM 805-756-6856/45-210
MU 171/371 72

LECTURERS
Astaire, John Carroll MU 101 15 MWF 8:10-9AM 45-130 MW 9-10AM jastaire@calpoly.edu

MU 101 13 TR 12:10-1:30PM 45-130 TR 11AM-12PM 805-756-2406/45-214A
MU 101 7 TR 1:40-3PM 45-130

Bachman, James MU 155 1 W 5:10-7PM 45-126 W 7-8PM bachman@calpoly.edu
MU 171/371 76 R 4:40-6:30PM 45-126 805-756-2406/45-126

Barata, Antonio G. MU 101 3 TR 8:10-9:30AM 45-130 TR 7-8AM abarata@calpoly.edu
MU 101 11 TR 9:40-11AM 45-130 805-756-2406/45-130

Cabrinha, Idona MU 151 1 M 2:10-3PM 45-218 W 11AM-12PM (Zoom) ivcabrin@calpoly.edu
MU 151 2 MW 12:10-1PM 45-101 805-756-2406
MU 151 3 MW 1:10-2PM 45-101
MU 171/371 71 MW 3:10-4PM 45-101

Gaynon, Laura Mee Kyung MU 171/371 78 F 11:10AM-12PM (Zoom) lgaynon@calpoly.edu
Goymerac, Amy MU 189/389 70 T 5:10-7PM 45-218 T 2:30-3:30PM amgoymer@calpoly.edu 

805-756-2179/45-112
Kramer, Laura M. MU 311 3 MWF 9:10-10AM 45-126 WF 11AM- 12PM lkrame01@calpoly.edu

MU 311 1 MWF 10:10-11AM 45-130 805-756-2406/45-125
MU 171/371 70

Levine, Emma L. MU 120 1 MW 9:10-10:30AM Virtual TR 5-6 p.m. (Zoom) ellevine@calpoly.edu
MU 324 3 MW 12:10-1:30PM Virtual

Miller, Mark L. MU 171/371 74 F 2:10-4PM 45-216 M 11AM-12PM (Zoom) mamiller@calpoly.edu
Shalhoub, Sam MU 120 3 MWF 8:10-9AM 45-218 F 2:15-3:15PM sshalhou@calpoly.edu

805-756-6529/25-125E
Waibel, Keith A. MU 171/371 79 F 12-1PM kwaibel@calpoly.edu

805-756-2406/45-214A
Waldron, Nicholas Power MU 172/372 70 MW 5:10-6:30PM 45-216 MW 10-11AM (Zoom) nwaldron@calpoly.edu

MU 176/376 70 TR 3:10-4:30PM 42-000Q R 1-2 PM 805-756-2658/45-210
MU 178/378 70 TR 4:40-5:30PM 42-000Q
MU 171/371 81
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